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©2018 White Oaks Savanna. All rights reserved. Site plan
is conceptual and subject to change without formal notice.

Visit whiteoakssavanna.com for more informationVERSION 6: 10/25/2018 NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION. MAX BUILDING HEIGHTS SUBJECT TO FUTURE AMENDMENT. TOPOGRAPHICAL INFORMATION FOR CONCEPTUAL DESIGN PURPOSES ONLY.

S-107
25

0'

50'

75'

20'

55
'

65
'

20'

1 LOT 107
SCALE: 1:100

LOT KEY
NATURAL AREA MAINTAINED BY HOA
WETLAND MANAGEMENT MAINTAINED BY HOA
POTENTIAL LOT IMPROVEMENT AREA
INTENDED WATER MANAGEMENT

0'     50'        100'


